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STREET INDEX

Street Name
2 MILERD..
2 MILERD..
2 MILERD..
2 MILERD..
3 MILE RD
3 MILE RD
3 MILERD..

Sec..Coord

2
2
2

.D-2

4 MILE CT (PVT)
4 MILERD...
4 MILERD...

SA-
ABBEY MILL BLVD (PVT).

ADA DEPOT DR
ADA DR
ADA DR
ADACROFTDR....
ADAPOINTE DR..
ADAPOINTE CT .
ADARIDGE DR
ADASIDE DR...
ADAWAY AVE
ADAWAY C
ADAWAY AVE
ALTA DALE AVE.
ALTA DALE AVE
ALTEN OAKS DR (PVT)
ARGO AVE .
ARGO AVE .
ASLAN CT (PVT)
AUBURN RIDGE DR (PVT,
AUBURN TRL (PVT)
AUTUMNDR (PVT)......
AUTUMNRIDGE DR (PVT) .
AUTUMNRIDGE DR (PVT) .
AUTUMNRIDGE DR (PVT) .
AYLESWORTH ST ..

BAILEAU OAKS DR (PVT)
BAILEY DR
BAILEY DR
BAILEY MEADOWS DR (PVT).
BAILEY KNOLLS DR (PVT)
BALLY BUNION CT (PVT)
BALSAM HILL AVE (PVT)
BARRON DR (PVT)...
BEECH HILL CT (PVT)
BENNETT ST
BITTERSWEET LN (PVT
BLACK OAK DR (PVT) ..
BLACKBERRY LN (PVT)
BOYNTON AV

BOYNTON HILLS DR (PVT)....
BOYTON AVE

.F-6

BRIDGE CREST DR (PVT)..
BRIDGE WALK CT (PVT)
BRIDLE PATH (PVT) ....
BRIDLEWOOD CT (PVT)

BROOKSIDE WOODS CT (PVT)
BRYNDALE WAY (PVT)
BURR-WOOD ST...
BUTTONWOOD CT
BUTTRICK AVE
BUTTRICK PARK PL (PVT)
BYERLY AVE (PVT) ..

-C-
CAMERON WOODS DR (PVT) .C6
A5
CASCADERD ... A6
CATALPA DR (PVT) LA
CATAMOUNT TRL (PVT) . A3
CEDAR RUN DR (PVT) 8..B-2
CHANNING CT 28..C5
CLEAR SPRING DR (PVT). 31.A6
CLEMENTS MILL DR.. A6
CLEMENTS MILL CT (PVT) .BS5
CLEMWOOD CT (PVT)..... A5
CLIFFORD AVE A6
CLUBVIEW CT (PVT) 8..B-2
COMMEMARA CT 31.A6
CONSERVANCY DR
CONSERVANCY CT.
CONSERVATION ST
CONSERVATION ST .
CONSERVATION ST ....

COPPER VALLEY CT (PVT]
CRAMTON AVE
CRANCREEK DR (PV
CREEKRUN DR
CROOKED CROW RD (PVT)
CUTTER PKWY.

DAY LILY LN (PVT)
DEER RUN DR
DENHAM CT..

. C3
..D-5
. C-6
..D-5
..D-4
. F-3
. C-6
..B-5
..B-6
. E-6
..D-1

DUXBURY DR

DUXBURY DR (PVT)
DUXBURY CT ...

EDGEWORTHE DR
EDLYN LN (PVT)
EGYPT VALLEY AVE..
EGYPT CREEK BLVD (PVT)
EGYPT CREEK CT (PVT) ...
EGYPT VALLEY ..

ELLERY AVE (PVT).

-F-
FAIR RIDGE DR (PVT)
FAIR HAVEN CT (PVT)
FAIR HILL (PVT)

FAIRWAY WINDS CT (PVT).
FAR HILLDR......

FAWNS RIDGE (PVT)
FERNRIDGE AVE (PVT)
FIELDCREST CT
FOREMAN ST..
FOREST BEND DR .
FOREST GLEN DR..
FOREST GLEN DR
FOREST HILLS CT
FOREST PATH DR (PVT]
FOX HOLLOW AVE...
FOX MEADOW LN (PVT).
FOX-CHASE LN

GLEN MEADOW CT .
GLEN NEVIS RD (PVT
GRACE MEADOW CT (PVT)
GRAFTON FARMS DR (PVT)
GRAND RIVER DR .
GRAND RIVER DR .
GRAND VALLEY CT.
GRAND VALLEY DR
GRAND RIVER DR .
GRAND RIVER DR .
GRAND RIVER DR ..
GRAND RIVER DR .

GREEN CREST CT (PVT)

..B-6
..B-6

.C5
A5
W F7
EAST DOGWOOD MEADOWS DR (PVT) 35..
EAST DOGWOOD MEADOWS CT (PVT).34..
EAST WOODMEADE CT ...ooovriirireirinns 31.
..B-6
k-5
..B-3
A2
A2
..B-2
.C-6

E-6
D-6
A-6

.D-2
.D-2

Bl
.C-6
E5
A6
A6
E5
G2
.D-2
..D-6
.C5
A2

GREENTREE LANE AVE ........ccooevevinnnn 23..E-4
GREENTREE CT . E-5
GREENTREE CT . E-5
GREENTREE LANE AVE..... .E-4
GREENWOOD FOREST (PVT). 31..A-6
GROS VENTRE DR (PVT] 31..A-6

“H-

HALL ST 32..8-6
HALL ST 31..A6
8-6

HARTFIELD CT (PVT)
HARTFIELD DR ..
HASKINS CTN(PVT)
HAWTHORN HILLS DR (PVT) .
HAWTHORNEBHILLS DR (PVT)
HEADLEY ST
HIDDEN COVE (PVT)
HIGH BLUFFS CT (PVT)
HIGHBURY CT (PVT).
HIGHBURY DR...
HILLSBORO AVE (PVT).
HILLSBORO AVE ...
HONEY CREEK AVE.
HONEY CREEK AVE.
HONEY CREEK AVE.
HONEY CREEK AVE.
HUCKLEBERRY LN (PVT
HUNTERS RUN DR (PVT)..
HUNTINGTON DR ...

INMAN LN (PVT)

JACARANDA CIR (PVT)
JASPERSE AVE

KAMP TWINS DR
KELLY LN (PVT) .
KIRK CT

KNOLL POND DR (PVT)
KNOLL PLACE (PVT) .
KNOLLPOINT DR
KNOLLPOINT DR
KOVI OAKS CT (PVT)

-L-
LANE’S END DR (PVT) .
LANSDOWNE DR (PVT)
LASALETTE DR (PVT)
LEHIGH DR..
LEHIGH CT
LEONARD ST
LITTLE BEE LN (PVT).
LONG POINTCT ...

LONGLEAF DR (PVT)
LONGLEAF CT (PVT) .
LONGWOOD DR (PVT)
LONGWOOD CT (PVT)
LOOKOUT FARM DR (PVT) .
LUXEMBURG ST(PVT,
LUXEMBURG ST....

M-21 (E FULTON ST)
MAPLE HILLAVE ...
MAPLE HILL CT (PVT)
MARBURY DR.
MARSMMAN AVE .
Mc CABE AVE....
Mc CABE AVE...
Mc CABENCT (PVT
Mc CABE AVE
MEADOW SPRING TRL (PVT)
MEADOWMEADE DR
MEADOW VIEW ST
MELA VIA CT (PVT)...

MICHIGAN ST.

MICHIGAN ST. .
MONTREUX HILLS DR (PVT) 8..8-2
MONTREUX HILLS CT (PVT) 8..B-2
MONTREUX POINTE CT (PVT) 8..8-2
MOORINGS DR (PVT) 4..D-6
MORAINE HILL (PVT) 1. A6
MOUNTAIN RIDGE DR (PVT) . 18..A3
MOUNTAIN RIDGE DR (PVT) . 18..A3

-N-

N. WHITMAN CT (PVT) A6
NORTH GRAYFIELD CT. 8..C-5
NORTH HILLS CT (PVT) . B2

-0-

OAK HAVEN CT (PVT)
OAKBURN AVE
OLD DARBY TRL (PVT).
OLD GRAND RIVER TRL (PVT)
OLD ELM CT (PVT)
OLD OAK HILLBDR (PVT) .
ORLANDO AVE
ORLANDO AVE

PAGOSA DR (PVT).
PARADISE LAKE DR
PATTERSON AVE ...
PATTERSON AVE
PETTIS AVE,
PETTIS AVE.
PETTIS AV
PETTIS AV
PETTIS LN
PICKE-RING DR
PINE MEADOW LN (PVT).
PINE LAND DR

.C3
A3
..D-6
..D-6
. A6
A6

..D-3
..B-6
A6
A6
A2
..B-3
.D-5
. C4
A2
.. C6
.. E-4
. E-6

PINE TRAIL DR (PVT)....
PINE VALLEY AVE (PVT) ..
PINNACLE POINT DR (PVT).

.B-6

PURPLE CREEK CT. (PVT)

-Q-

QUAIL RUN DR (PVT)

RANGER HILLS DR (PVT) .31.A-6
REDINGTON DR. 9..B-5
REDINGTON CT . B-5
REVADO HILLS CT (PVT) E5
RIDERS TRL (PVT) .B-5
RIDGE CREEKTRL (PVT) LA-3
RIPPLING DR... .B-5
RIVER ST (PVT) ..D-6
RIVERST...... ..D-6

RIVER-WALK CT (PVT)
RIX ST
RIX ST
ROLLINGBROOK CT (PVT)

ROLLINGBROOK DR (PVT)

ROMA TERRACE DR (PVT) 4..C1
ROOKWAY AVE .B-6
ROUNDTREE DR. E-4
ROUNDTREE DR .... .23 ..E-4
RUSTIC MEADOW DR (PVT) .19.A4

-s-
S. WHITMAN CT (PVT)..
SAGEBROOK DR (PVT)..
SANCTUARY CT (PVT)..
SANCTUARY DR (PVT
SARASOTA AVE
SARGENT AVE
SARGENT AVE
SCARBOROUGHCT.
SCARBOROUGH CT (PVT)
SCARBOROUGH DR
SCARBOROUGH DR

SCHOOLHOUSE DR (PVT) .D-6
SCOTTHILLE DR .B-6
SEASONS WAY (PVT) .B-5
SEIDMAN CREEK (PVT) F-3
SEVEN OAKS LN (PVT) .. ..D-6
SHADY DR A2
SHEARS CROSSING CT (PVT) A2

SHELBURNE CT (PVT)
SHIREEN DR (PVT) ....
SIGNATURE DR (PVT)

SPAULDING AVE
SPAULDING HILLS CIR (PVT) -
A5

SPAULDING PLAZA
SPICE BUSH DR (PVT) ... E-6
SPRING RIDGE DR (PVT) A4

8800

SPICE BUSH DR (PVT)...oooviiiiiicirinne ...E-6
SPRING RIDGE DR (PVT).. ...A-4
SPRING ARBORCT (PVT, ...B-5
SPRING RIDGE DR (PVT) ..A-4
SPRINGREENE DR ..... ...C-5
STANDING WOODS (PVT) 35...E-6

STEKETEE AVE (PVT).

STONE FALLS DR (PVT). ..A-6
STONESHIRE DR (PVT) . ...B-6
STONEYBROOK CT ... ...B-6

STOREYBOOK LN (PVT)
SUMERRIDGE CT (PVT) ...
SUNQUEST RIDGE DR (PVT)
SYCAMORE WAY DR (PVT).

TAOS AVE
TAOS CT (PVT)
TEEPLE AVE

THORNAPPLE RIVER DR
THORNAPPLE CLUB DR (PVT).
THORNAPPLE RIVER DR
THORNAPPLE CLUB CT (PVT)..
THORNAPPLE CLUB DR (PVT).
TREEBROOK DR (PVT)
TREEBROOK CT (PVT)
TREEHILL BLVD (PVT)
TREEHILL LN (PVT)
TWIN OAKS LN (PVT)

-V-

VALLEYBROOK CT (PVT) ...B-2

VERGENNES ST ES

VILLAGE SPRINGS DR (PVT)..cccvvvverrrrnnnns 31..A-6
“W-

WATERCREST DR (PVT)

WATERCREST DR (PVT)
WEATHERSFIELD CT (PVT) .
WELL-POINTCT ........
WELLPOINT DR
WEST VILLAGE TRL (PVT)
WEST ABBEY MILL BLVD (PVT)....oovvvnnnne 31...
WEST DOGWOOD MEADOWS DR (PVT)34 ..
WEST MEADOW DR (PVT) .
WEST VILLAGE CT (PVT)..
WEST WOODMEADE CT .
WILDERNESS TRL (PVT)
WILDWOOD DR........
WINDING BROOK LN (PVT)

WINDY HILL DR (PVT) ..... ...C-6
WINTER RUN DR (PVT) ...B-5
WINTER RUNVCT (PVT) ...B-5
WINTERBROOK CT (PVT) ...F-3
WINTERBROOK DR (PVT) ..F-3
WINTERRIDGE DR (PVT).. ...A-3
WINTERRIDGE CT (PVT) ...A-3
WINTHROP CT ...B-6

WITHERBEE DR
WOODMEADE CT .
WOODRICK HILLS CT (PVT)

w\A\LLS: bR ’K‘?,,

2000
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